o

MALAYSIA

1.45pm
2.00pm
2.05pm

2.10pm

2.20pm

2.30pm

2.35pm

2.55pm

3.25pm
3.45pm

4.05pm
4.10pm
4.40pm

»
* x

*
*
RECOGNITION

AWARD 2014
MALAYSIA 2014 45 ri1/NFU 3% 2R PR BE

SME Recognition Award Programme

-Arrival of Guests (press & others)
-Arrival of Guest of Honour

-Welcome Address by SME Seberang Perai President
Mr. Francis Wong

-Speech by SMERA working committee chairman
Dato’ Tony Looi Chee Hong

-Speech by Guest of Honour
YB Dato’ HJ.Mohd Rashid Bin Hasnon
Deputy Chief Minister 1

-Multi-media presentation of SMERA 2014

-SMERA presentation
Baker Tilly
The Independent Auditors

-Topic : “Ways to become successful entrepreneur”
Sharing session by Dato’ Tony Looi Chee Hong
National President
Persatuan Usahawan Maju Malaysia (PUMM)

-Presentation by RHB Bank Berhad

Topic : “RHB financial assistance to SMEs”
Mr. Eddy Chen

Commercial Banking Business Centre Head
RHB Bank Berhad Prai Branch

-Presentation by Telekom Malaysia
Topic : “GST Solutions for SME”
Mr. Kho Han Mien

GST Software Consultant

TM’s Elite Partner

-Q&A
-Tea break

-End of event

(Language: English)



