





SME Recognition Award Programme

1.45pm	-Arrival of Guests (press & others)
2.00pm	-Arrival of Guest of Honour
2.05pm	-Welcome Address by SME Seberang Perai President Mr. Francis Wong
2.10pm	-Speech by SMERA working committee chairman Dato' Tony Looi Chee Hong
2.20pm	-Speech by Guest of Honour YB Dato' HJ.Mohd Rashid Bin Hasnon Deputy Chief Minister 1
2.30pm	-Multi-media presentation of SMERA 2014
2.35pm	-SMERA presentation Baker Tilly The Independent Auditors
2.55pm	-Topic : "Ways to become successful entrepreneur" Sharing session by Dato' Tony Looi Chee Hong National President Persatuan Usahawan Maju Malaysia (PUMM)
3.25pm	-Presentation by RHB Bank Berhad Topic : "RHB financial assistance to SMEs" Mr. Eddy Chen Commercial Banking Business Centre Head RHB Bank Berhad Prai Branch
3.45pm	-Presentation by Telekom Malaysia Topic : "GST Solutions for SME" Mr. Kho Han Mien GST Software Consultant TM's Elite Partner
4.05pm	-Q&A
4.10pm	-Tea break
4.40pm	-End of event

(Language: English)